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ANDREW MARTIN

Ellery

Table Lamp

Elegant table lamp in polished nickel by kate spade

Ellery, designed by Kate Spade New York is a delicate
table lamp with a very distinguished design. These
pieces are adorned with a beautiful lace in polished
nickel or soft brass that, combined with a cream linen
shade, results in a graceful and soft light for your

interiors.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:
Bulb Included:

Recommended Bulb Type:

Collection:

Shade Height (cm):
Shade Width (cm):
Shade Depth (cm):
No. of Bulbs:

Shade Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1919
59.1 (cm)
12.7 (cm)
12.7 (cm)
3.6 (kg)

No

E27 MAX 60W
Signature
21.6

203

203

1

Linen

IP20
0.075

4.5 (kg)
94052990
China






